
Bacchus Marsh v Ballarat Swans Darley v Ballarat Swans Melton South v Bacchus Marsh

Melton South v Melton East Point v Bacchus Marsh Ballarat Swans v Redan

North Ballarat v Sunbury Lake Wendouree v Melton North Ballarat v Melton

Sebastopol v Darley Melton South v Sebastopol Sunbury v Darley

East Point BYE Sunbury v Redan Sebastopol v East Point

North Ballarat BYE Lake Wendouree BYE

Lake Wendouree v Redan

Ballarat Swans v Lake Wendouree Bacchus Marsh v Sebastopol

Melton v East Point Darley v Redan

Melton South v Redan East Point v North Ballarat

Ballarat Swans v Melton South North Ballarat v Bacchus Marsh Lake Wendouree v Ballarat Swans

Darley v Bacchus Marsh Sebastopol v Sunbury Melton v Melton South

East Point v Sebastopol Darley BYE Sunbury BYE

Lake Wendouree v North Ballarat

Melton v Sunbury

Redan BYE

Bacchus Marsh v Sunbury Ballarat Swans v North Ballarat

Darley v East Point

Melton South v Sunbury

Bacchus Marsh v Melton Redan v Lake Wendouree

East Point v Lake Wendouree Ballarat Swans v Sebastopol Melton BYE

Melton South v Darley East Point v Darley Bacchus Marsh BYE

North Ballarat v Ballarat Swans Lake Wendouree v Melton South Sebastopol BYE

Sebastopol v Redan Redan v North Ballarat

Sunbury BYE Melton v BYE

Bacchus Marsh v Darley

Lake Wendouree v East Point

Lake Wendouree v Sebastopol Darley v Lake Wendouree North Ballarat v Sebastopol

Melton v Darley Melton South v North Ballarat Sunbury v Melton

North Ballarat v East Point Redan v Melton Ballarat Swans BYE

Redan v Ballarat Swans Sebastopol v Bacchus Marsh Melton South BYE

Sunbury v Melton South Sunbury v East Point Redan BYE

Bacchus Marsh BYE Ballarat Swans BYE

Bacchus Marsh v Redan

Ballarat Swans v Melton Bacchus Marsh v Lake Wendouree Ballarat Swans v Sunbury

Darley v Sunbury North Ballarat v Darley East Point v Melton

Melton South v East Point East Point v Redan North Ballarat v Melton South

Redan v Bacchus Marsh Melton v Sebastopol Sebastopol v Lake Wendouree

Sebastopol v North Ballarat Sunbury v Ballarat Swans Darley BYE

Lake Wendouree BYE Melton South BYE

Darley v North Ballarat

Bacchus Marsh v Melton South Melton v Bacchus Marsh Melton v Lake Wendouree

East Point v Ballarat Swans Ballarat Swans v East Point Redan v Melton South

Melton v North Ballarat Darley v Melton South Sebastopol v Ballarat Swans

Redan v Darley Lake Wendouree v Sunbury Sunbury v Bacchus Marsh

Sunbury v Lake Wendouree Redan v Sebastopol East Point BYE

Sebastopol BYE North Ballarat BYE

Week 1 27th & 28th August

Week 2 3rd & 4th September

Week 3 10th September

Grand Final 17th September

Round 13

Saturday 16th July 2022

2022 McDonald's BFNL Senior Fixture

Round 2

Saturday 23rd April 2022

Round 1

Saturday 9th April 2022

Good Friday - 15th April 2022

Round 7

Saturday 28th May 2022

Saturday 30th April 2022

Round 4

Saturday 7th May 2022

Round 5

Saturday 14th May 2022

Round 8

Saturday 4th June 2022

Saturday 11th June 2022 (Round 9)

Round 9

Saturday 18th June 2022

Queens Birthday

Round 14

Saturday 23rd July 2022

Round 15

Saturday 30th July 2022

Round 16

Saturday 13th August 2022

Round 18

Saturday 20th August 2022

Easter Holidays

2022 FINALS SERIES

Saturday 2nd July 2022

Round 12

Saturday 9th July 2022

Saturday 6th August 2022

Round 17

Round 6

Saturday 21st May 2022

Round 10

Saturday 25th June 2022

Round 11

Round 3


